CUPERTINO

Design by BoConcept
Samlevejledning - Assembly Instructions - Montageanleitung - Instructions d'assemblage - Instrucciones de montaje

@ Max 25 kg.

370-T035
5660 + 5640
74,5 x 115,2 x 48 cm

@ Max 30 kg. l

370-T036
5690 + 5680
74,5 x 140 x 60 cm

370-5690

370-5660 1x 004723
X 2x 004717
[ \ o | o
2 5
1x 004443 2x 004444 2x 004408
\\ 1x 004409
O o
o
\ \ o >
1 6
3 4
370-5640 370-5680 Beslag-Beschlage-Fittings-Set de montage | | Veerktgj - Werkzeuge
Fittingbag: 937000059 (White) Tools - Outils
. 2x 004281 . 2x 002514 Fittingbag: 937000060 (Black)
2x 002513 2x 002513
\ ST (=3
. &) as
7 7 Ax4 Cx2
M6x25mm M6 Nut
= P
Dx?2 Ex 16 Fx1
8 9 Washer D16~ Screw ph 5x12 mm  Allen key 4mm
Ex. 370-T035 Q) ~—
Ax4 Fx1
M6X25mm Allen key 4mm7
50%
8
1/3

943705660 - 29-01-2018/ 3 ‘




ﬁ Ex. 370-T035

MAX 80%

‘ & o

Ex 16
Screw ph 5x12 mm

“Ax2 Cx2 Dx2 Fxl1

M6x25mm M6 Nut Washer D16  Allen key 4mm

Ex. 370-T035

2

943705660 - 29-01-2018/ 3 ‘

‘ "
Fx1

Allen key 4mm

2 /3




Justering - Justierung - Adjusting - Réglage - Bijstelling - Ajuste - Regolazione - Afinagao

370-T035 370-T036
Example!

DK Ved reklamation oplyses fglgende: Korpus - Korpus - Carcase - Carcasse Beslag - Fittings - Beschlage - Set e Montage

D Im Reklamationsfall, bitte folgendes erldutern:

US In case of claims, please state the following:  ECTE— B o % ao—p =

F En cas de reclamation, veuillez indiquer: ’ > ‘ J @ 3 AXS BX12

NL Bij service volgene mededelen . L S 2y e e @

E  En caso de reclamacion, indicar lo siguiente: . o’ Co gy ag

P No caso de reclamagdo, por favor indique o seguinte: DX2 HX2 IX8
. P ERTEORECEVELES. UTOAZSMbECEEL, |~ g e oo o

943705660 - 29-01-2018/ 3 ‘ 3/3




